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	BISD 2020-21 Enrollment Information
(Numbers pulled from Infinite Campus on May 25, 2023)

	GES
	BMS/BHS

	Preschool
	50
	6
	28

	K
	35
	7
	43

	1
	44
	8
	46

	2
	37
	9
	70

	3
	31
	10
	61

	4
	40
	11
	62

	5
	44
	12
	45

	Total 
	281
	Total
	355


BISD Total Enrollment Preschool - 12th Grade: 633

2022-23 BISD Enrollment Summary 
	Month
	Grandview Elementary
	Bellevue High School 
	District 

	August 
	270
	351
	621

	September
	275
	362
	637

	October
	277
	362
	639

	November
	275
	358
	633

	December
	278
	359
	637

	January
	280
	359
	639

	February
	278
	359
	637

	March
	281
	356
	637

	April 
	279
	354
	633

	May
	281
	355
	636



	BISD Attendance 

	
	GES
	BMS/BHS

	August (8/17-8/31)
	95.75%
	94.63%

	September (9/1 - 9/30)
	95.24%
	91.94%

	October (10/1 - 10/31)
	94.78%
	92.84%

	November (11/1 - 11/30)
	92.95%
	89.80%

	December (12/1-12/31)
	90.84%
	88.95%

	January (1/1 - 1/31)
	93.02%
	91.26%

	February (2/1 - 2/28)
	91.99%
	90.58%

	March (3/1 - 3/31)
	94.77%
	91.69%

	April (4/1 - 4/30)
	95.34%
	92.49%

	May (5/1 - 5/25)
	96.21%
	93.83%

	August 17th - May 25th 
	94.02%
	91.79%

	District Attendance Percentage - August 17, 2022 - May 25, 2023 - 92.55% 




